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Teat dips

Manufacturer Product Condition Colour Value determining component Report/certificate number
AGRAVIS Raiffeisen AG DESINTEC MH-Double Sprint D (Activator + Base) | runny bright yellow Chlorine dioxide (from Lactic acid + Sodium chlorite) 6679
AGRAVIS Raiffeisen AG DESINTEC MH-lodine Film viscous dark brown lodine 6680
AGRAVIS Raiffeisen AG DESINTEC MH-lodine S runny dark brown PVP-lodine 6681
AGRAVIS Raiffeisen AG DESINTEC MH-LactiFilm runny dark brown Lactic acid, Glycolic acid 6682
AGRAVIS Raiffeisen AG DESINTEC MH-Raidip 5000 viscous dark brown PVP-lodine 6683

Agri Box GmbH AUXILIUM BARRIER (Activator + Base) viscous bright orange Chlorine dioxide (from Lactic acid + Sodium chlorite) 6668

Agri Box GmbH AUXILIUM SPRINT (Activator + Base) runny bright orange Chlorine dioxide (from Lactic acid + Sodium chlorite) 6669

Agri Service Jeuken RISORSA EASY runny dark orange Chlorine dioxide (from Lactic acid + Sodium chlorite) 6590

Agri Service Jeuken RISORSA STRONG Viscous dark orange Chlorine dioxide (from Lactic acid + Sodium chlorite) 6716

Albert Kerbl GmbH UdderoDip lodine Viscous dark brown lodine 6739

Albert Kerbl GmbH KerbaDip lodine runny dark brown PVP-lodine 6719
ASIRAL ASIRAL DIP CHG-D viscous blue Chlorhexidine digluconate 6667
Bergophor BERGO CuraDip extra 2.0 viscous bright lime green Lactic acid, salicylic acid 7095
Bergophor BERGO PflegeDip viscous dark brown lodine 6672
Bergophor BERGO SpruhDip runny dark brown lodine 6673

Chem. Fabrik Dr. Weigert neosan DIP runny dark brown PVP-lodine 6449

CID LINES lodo SP runny dark brown lodine 6979

CID LINES Kenocidin viscous bright blue Chlorhexidine digluconate 6656

CID LINES Kenocidin spray and dip runny bright blue Chlorhexidine digluconate 6980

CID LINES Kenodin 3000 runny dark brown PVP-lodine 6656

CID LINES Kenolac ROT viscous bright carmine Lactic acid 6717

CID LINES Kenostart runny dark brown lodine 6655

CID LINES Kenostart Spray & Dip runny bright blue lodine 6654

CID LINES Lacto SP runny white Lactic acid 6721
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Teat dips
Manufacturer

DeLaval

DeLaval
Diemer-Production GmbH
Diemer-Production GmbH

Ecolab Deutschland GmbH
Ecolab Deutschland GmbH
Ecolab Deutschland GmbH
Ecolab Deutschland GmbH
Ecolab Deutschland GmbH
Ecolab Deutschland GmbH
Ecolab Deutschland GmbH
Ecolab Deutschland GmbH
Ecolab Deutschland GmbH
Ecolab Deutschland GmbH
Ecolab Deutschland GmbH
Ecolab Deutschland GmbH
Ferdinand Eimermacher
Ferdinand Eimermacher
FINK TEC GmbH

INON

INON

Kersia Deutschland

Kersia Deutschland

Kersia Deutschland

Kersia Deutschland

Kersia Deutschland

Kersia Deutschland

Kersia Deutschland

Kersia Deutschland

Product

Desinficin (CL) Pulver
Dipal RTU

LACTO DIP

QUSAN IGARI

4XLA Base D + 4XLA Activator D (Aktivator + Base)
loShield

Alcide UDDERgold Platinum (Activator + Base)
loTransparent Multi

LELY Quaress Premo

LELY Quaress Ultimo

MEPA Barrier D

MEPA Care D

TurboShield (Activator + Base)

Valiant Base Barrier D + Valiant Catalyst D
Valiant Base Versatile D + Valiant Catalyst D
VelouCid

EIMU GOLD-Dip (Aktivator + Base)

eimi Hygiena-Dip & Spray PVP

FINK - lo Dip 30

BOVILOXX (Activator + Base)

BOVILOXX Plus (Activator + Base)

Anti Germ |O-FILM

ANTI-GERM IO BAR

Dip-io 5000

FILMADINE

GOLDEN MIX (Aktivator + Base)

HM VIR BLAU

HM VIR FILM

HM VIR FILM +

Condition
runny
runny
runny

runny

viscous
runny
Viscous
runny
runny
runny
Viscous
Viscous
Viscous
Viscous
runny
Viscous
runny
runny
Viscous
runny
viscous
Viscous
Viscous
viscous
Viscous
Viscous
Viscous
Viscous

viscous

Colour
transparent
dark brown
bright orange
dark brown

bright yellow
dark brown
bright yellow
dark brown

dark brown
brown

dark brown
brown

bright orange
dark green

dark green
brown

bright yellow
dark brown

dark brown
bright orange
bright orange
dark brown

dark brown

dark brown
bright orange
yellow

bright turquoise blue
bright lime green
bright lime green

Value determining component
Tosylchloramide Sodium

lodine

Lactic acid

Apple cider vinegar, propolis, lavender and
calendula essence

Chlorine dioxide (from Lactic acid + Sodium chlorite)
PVP-lodine

Chlorine dioxide (from Lactic acid + Sodium chlorite)
PVP-lodine

PVP-lodine

lodine

PVP-lodine

PVP-lodine

Chlorine dioxide (from Lactic acid + Sodium chlorite)
Chlorine dioxide (from Lactic acid + Sodium chlorite)
Chlorine dioxide (from Lactic acid + Sodium chlorite)
PVP-lodine

Chlorine dioxide (from Lactic acid + Sodium chlorite)
PVP-lodine

lodine

Chlorine dioxide (from Lactic acid + Sodium chlorite)
Chlorine dioxide (from Lactic acid + Sodium chlorite)
lodine

lodine

lodine

Lactic acid

Chlorine dioxide, lactic acid

Lactic acid, salicylic acid

Lactic acid, salicylic acid

Lactic acid, salicylic acid

Report/certificate number
6660
6687
6545
6759

6662
6705
7056
6707
6727
6473
7065
7064
6582
6651
6702
6700
6688
6658
6692
6769
6933
6663
7012
6686
6690
6694
6822
6695
6913
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Teat dips

Manufacturer Product

Kersia Deutschland HM VIR SPRAY

Kersia Deutschland HYPRED QUICK SPRAY
Kersia Deutschland Lig-io 5500

Kersia Deutschland NATIDINE

Kersia Deutschland POWER BLUE MIX (Activator + Base)
KESLA PHARMA WOLFEN GmbH | Upersan dip

Lely International Lely QUARESS-lodine
Lely International Lely QUARESS-Lac
SaluVet GmbH SPRUH-DIPP-FILM
SaluVet GmbH SPRUH-LACTADIPP
SaluVet GmbH AMS-Spriih-Dipp-Film
Waldmann GmbH ZITZEN-TOP

DLG TestService GmbH

Location GroB-Umstadt

Max-Eyth-Weg 1 - D-64823 GroB-Umstadt

Tel. +49 69 24788-630 - Fax +49 69 24788-690
M.Eise@DLG.org - www.DLG.org

Condition
runny
runny
runny
runny
Viscous
runny
runny
runny
runny
runny
runny

runny

Colour
turquoise blue
lemon yellow
dark brown
bright turquoise
dark blue
transparent
dark brown
bright blue
bright blue
dark green
bright blue
white

Value determining component
Lactic acid, salicylic acid

Lactic acid, salicylic acid

lodine

Lactic acid

Chlorine dioxide, lactic acid
Peroxyacetic acid, hydrogen peroxide
lodine

Lactic acid, salicylic acid
Dexpanthenol, prebiotics

Lactic acid, prebiotics
Dexpanthenol, prebiotics

Lactic acid

Report/certificate number
6697
6699
6724
6467
6914
6581
6543
6729
6452
6712
6823
7091
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